
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group B18-102

Tue, 30 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Elect Psychology and Pedagogy  Kirichenko A.V.  B-100
Tue, 14 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Elect Philosophy of Religions  Shmaliy V.V.  T-209
Thu, 16 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  Popova G.I.  V-409
Sat, 18 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST English Language  Subgroup 1  Kurnaev A.A.  B-403
Sat, 18 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST English Language  Subgroup 2  Selezneva T.V.  A-306
Mon, 20 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Mescherin B.N.  A-304
Mon, 20 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Practicum Project  Subgroup 1  Samotaev N.N.  D-311
Mon, 20 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Practicum Project  Subgroup 2  Gustun O.N.  V-416
Mon, 20 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Practicum Project  Subgroup 3  Sysoev A.A.  A-105
Tue, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Mustyatsa S.V.  D-314
Tue, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Volkov N.P.  401
Tue, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Chemistry  Kuchuk Z.S., Soroka I.V.  B-201
Thu, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Mustyatsa S.V.  D-314
Thu, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Volkov N.P.  401
Thu, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15/2
Fri, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Mescherin B.N.  A-304
Fri, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Descriptive Geometry  Korobov V.M., Kostochka A.V.  I-108
Sat, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Mustyatsa S.V.  D-314
Sat, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Informatics  Kiselyov B.G.  V-109
Sat, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Volkov N.P.  401
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  Kiselyov B.G.  V-103
Sun, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  Mustyatsa S.V., Leonov A.S., Kamynin V.L.  405
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  Volkov N.P.  T-209
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Mescherin B.N.  V-411
Sat, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Chemistry  Soroka I.V., Glagoleva M.A., Zhukova T.V., Kuchuk Z.S.,

Nagovitsyna O.A.  B-304


